

Tel 602.957.8881 Fax 602.957.0131 Web hmapr.com
Blog hmatime.com

NEWS

CONTACT: STEPHANIE LOUGH

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE July 11, 2012

W.J. Maloney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling Concludes Work On New Hotel Palomar at CityScape in Downtown Phoenix

W.J. Maloney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling has completed its work on the third phase of Kimpton's new Hotel Palomar Phoenix at CityScape in Downtown Phoenix.

W.J. Maloney was responsible for the design and installation of the plumbing systems of the 242 room, 10-story hotel. Hotel Palomar Phoenix is part of the CityScape office and retail project. Hunt Construction Group was the general contractor.

Work on the plumbing systems included the design and installation of the sanitary waste and vent, natural gas, grease waste, fuel oil and domestic water systems. The waste system was prefabricated off-site and delivered to the downtown location.

Previously W.J. Maloney had completed the plumbing for Phases I and II of the downtown development.

"Projects like this demonstrate our versatility," said Kathryn "Kitty" Maloney-Langmade, president of W.J. Maloney. "We are able to move seamlessly from privatesector projects like CityScape to hospitals and public-sector projects ranging from airports to border ports of entry."

Founded in 1964, W.J. Maloney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling has worked with many of the largest general contractors in Arizona. The company has provided

exemplary design build plumbing, from tenant improvement to complex multi-story projects that include many of the most prominent buildings in the Valley. Recent projects for W.J. Maloney include the Orthopedic and Spine Inpatient Surgical (OASIS) Hospital in Phoenix, the solar thermal project at the University of Arizona, the Sky Train Project at Sky Harbor International Airport and the Mariposa Land Port of Entry expansion near Nogales. W.J. Maloney Plumbing, Heating & Cooling also provides extensive commercial and residential service, maintenance and repair, and is Small Business Enterprise (SBE) and Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) certified. For more information, call (602) 944-5516 or visit www.wjmaloney.com.